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Karen Carter

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Karen Carter
Postcode

Date of birth March 1964
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

TOP FLIGHT WIRELESS SOLUTIONS

LIMITED
COLONIAL OUTPOST LIMITED

TOP FLIGHT LOGISTICS LIMITED

TOP FLIGHT COURIERS LIMITED

MELEAGRIS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
04393016

03832659

03650480

03650483

03381568

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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906095193

906095193

British

App. Date

App. Date
12/03/2002

27/08/1999

15/10/1998

15/10/1998

05/06/1997

Res. Date

Res. Date
13/09/2012

13/09/2012

13/09/2012

13/09/2012

01/06/1998

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director



